01 West
Rope Horse Futurity

-@gm.b

Place
1

10
11
12
13
14

15

COWTOWN CLASSIC
Pre-Futurity Heading: 1 Results

Back # Horse

274

275

160

449

292

205

144

204

271

173

218

145

225

140

269

RELENTLESS KAT
S: ONE TIME HONOR
D: KATS FIRST HERO

DIXXIE WALKER
S: WINNERS VERSION
D: FATED ROSE

REYZ A LIL HELL
S: REYZ N HELL
D: COWLADY MAJORITY

UNA FURIOSA
S: BOBBY STARLIGHT
D: PLAYIN FOR FURY

KALUPA KAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DESIRES KALUPA

RR BUCKLES DYNASTY
S: SHOW ME THE BUCKLES
D: TUCKERS VINTAGE

SPURS N GUNS
S: FOUR GUN DOZEN
D: SPURS N SPARKLES

TS CROWN SHOT
S: TS BIG SHOT DOC
D: REMEMBER CHIC SONG

CARDI BRELENTLESS
S: WINNERS VERSION
D: TRIPLE MY FIRE

BOONS QUIXOTE BANDIT
S: JAY BOONS BANDIT
D: GLASSY RED STAR

REF ROOLETA
S: CUSTOM HARLEY
D: DUAL REY ROO

SNK DUALIN N STYLIN
S: STYLISH NURSE KAT
D: PBD JEWEL

SPURS NIGHT FLING
S: FRIDAY NIGHT FLING
D: SHAR BELLA T4

ROCKIN SHINEY GUNS
S: SHINING SPARK
D: SHES GOT GOOD GUNS

A RELENTLESS BUZZ
S: ONE TIME HONOR
D: MAKEBELIEVE MISTRESS

Rider
MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

CLYDE BOLEJACK
LIPAN, TX

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

JAKE HINDMAN

CADE VAN SOELEN
Weatherford, Tx

JAKE HINDMAN

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

BRAXTON HUGHES
CANYON, TX

CANNON SMITH
GALLATIN, TN

SLOAN HENDLEY
ABILENE, TEXAS

CLAY LOGAN
GRANBURY, TX

TYLER GERBER MERRILL
WEATHERFORD, TX

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

Friday, 7/4/25
$2,000.00 added
Paying 1 place

Owner

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC
DECATUR, TX

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC
DECATUR, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK
LIPAN, TX

SOUTHERN RANCHES
WAXAHACHIE, TX

ZACH KILGUS

TODD & AMY MATHEWS
DUBLIN, TX

CADE VAN SOELEN
Weatherford, Tx

TODD & AMY MATHEWS
DUBLIN, TX

HAL EARNHARDT
DECATUR, TX

JOE MICHAEL HUGHES
Canyon, TX

CANNON SMITH
GALLATIN, TN

SLOAN HENDLEY
ABILENE, TEXAS

SPUR HEADQUARTERS RANCH

ROXANNE KOEPSELL
AUBREY, TX

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC
DECATUR, TX

Score
231.51

228.95

228.04

227.45

227.05

226.6

226.21

226.09

2255

224.96

224.19

223.66

223.2

222.34

222.31

Payout
$1,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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01 West
Rope Horse Futurity

AREt
Place
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27-37
27-37
27-37

27-37

COWTOWN CLASSIC
Pre-Futurity Heading: 1 Results

Back # Horse

149

126

230

227

291

289

250

174

176

155

282

152

178

203

208

DIAMONDSONMYBENELLI
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: ALWAYS GOTYER GUNSUP

STORMIN GUNS
S: COLONELS SHINING GUN
D: STEPPIN UP A STORM

METALLIC CARTEL
S: METALLIC MALICE
D: JESS A LITTLE CARTEL

CM METALLIC GLO
S: BOWMANS METALLIC CAT
D: CURTISS GLO BUG

DIRRTY SECRET
S: METALLIC CAT
D: STREAK OF GIN

COOL REYNS
S: COOL N HOT
D: RUBY REYN

RZ PEPTOROYALDIAMOND
S: PEPTOBOONSMAL
D: DIAMONDS SPARKLETTE

SHINING BOON BANDIT
S: JAY BOONS BANDIT
D: SMART BLUE BELLE DR

PEPTO BOONS BANDIT
S: JAY BOONS BANDIT
D: COWBOYS MISS N A 533

REMMI
S: METALLICS MVP
D: NEVER REYLINQUISH

CRYPTO CASH
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: MISS LITTLE MARIE

IMA BAD BAD BUNNY
S: BADBOONARISING
D: LITTLE BUNNY FOU FOU

CROSSV LETTERS LEO
S: JAY BOONS BANDIT
D: SHAMELESS BAR O GIRL

FROSTS DRIFT TA FAME
S: DASHING MOVE FAME
D: YO FIRST FROST

LINE IN THE SAN
S: SANNMAN
D: KAT LIKE

Rider
JUSTIN JOHNSON
COOKVILLE, TX

CULLEY MORGAN
GAINESVILLE, TX

RANCE BUTLER

CASPER MAY
RAMONA, OK

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

CULLEY MORGAN
GAINESVILLE, TX

BRAXTON HUGHES
CANYON, TX

BRAXTON HUGHES
CANYON, TX

BRAD LUND
LACYGNE, KS

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

BRAD LUND
LACYGNE, KS

BRAXTON HUGHES
CANYON, TX

ZANE LEFTWICH

RYAN MOTES
WEATHERFORD, TX

HPA4

ny

S COWTOWN CLASS|C ¢

PE HOR.
anumry

Friday, 7/4/25
$2,000.00 added
Paying 1 place

Owner
MIKE ROGERS

BOBBY LEWIS QUARTER HORSES
OK

TORTUGA RANCH

CASPER /& DANA MAY
Ramona, OK

SOUTHERN RANCHES
WAXAHACHIE, TX

DASCO CATILE CO.

ROY BONNER, I

JOE MICHAEL HUGHES
Canyon, TX

JOE MICHAEL HUGHES
Canyon, TX

WALTER GREEMAN
TISHOMINGO, OK

GREG CRAWFORD
OMAHA, NE

AMY LUND
LACYGNE, KS

JOHN F GOFORTH
Sparks, NV

TONY SOLIE

KERRY KELLEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

Score
221.12

220.89

220.51

220.35

220.03

219.4

218.45

218.26

210.09

208.22

203

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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01 West

Rope Horse Futurity

COWTOWN CLASSIC
Pre-Futurity Heading: 1 Results

Friday, 7/4/25
$2,000.00 added

a Paying 1 place
IRy ™

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

27-37 233 WHOOPS IM FAMOUS TY SPICKELMIER RANDELE PEREZ 0 $0.00
S: CW FAME N FIRE WILEY, CO
D: DUALANIC

27-37 243 WILD GOODBYE CAT CLAYTON HASS CHEYENNE MARIE LOEWEN 0 $0.00
S: QUICKS GOODBYE SCOOT WEATHERFORD, TX
D: LCE PLAYBOYS WILDCAT

27-37 258 MACS DREAMY TWO LEVI GRIMES LEVI GRIMES 0 $0.00
S: MIA BROWBEATER KADOKA, SD KADOKA, SD
D: DREAMY TWO EYES

27-37 288 SEVENS ASPEN GLO TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER BRENNEN WOOTEN 0 $0.00
S: CSR DUAL GLO STEPHENVILLE, TX KOSSE, TX
D: MADRID

27-37 403 BLAK ADAM CADE RICE T&K PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 $0.00
S: NICS BLACK DIAMOND LIPAN, TX Morristown, AZ
D: BB REMINIC

27-37 410 VC STREAKIN MARALAGO TY SPICKELMIER ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY 0 $0.00
S: STREAKIN BOON DOX WILEY, CO
D: SOVEREIGN DRONE

27-37 441 WHOSE SPOOKIN WHO TY SPICKELMIER LUCY GEWEKE 0 $0.00
S: SPOOKS GOTTA WHIZ WILEY, CO Okemah, Ok
D: ELENA DEL CIELO

Total Payout $1,200.00
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