



COWTOWN CLASSIC

Pre-Futurity Heading: 1 Results

Friday, 7/4/25
\$2,000.00 added
Paying 1 place



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	274	RELENTLESS KAT S: ONE TIME HONOR D: KATS FIRST HERO	MILES BAKER MOUNTAIN PARK, OK	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC DECATUR, TX	231.51	\$1,200.00
2	275	DIXIE WALKER S: WINNERS VERSION D: FATED ROSE	MILES BAKER MOUNTAIN PARK, OK	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC DECATUR, TX	228.95	\$0.00
3	160	REYZ A LIL HELL S: REYZ N HELL D: COWLADY MAJORITY	CLYDE BOLEJACK LIPAN, TX	CLYDE BOLEJACK LIPAN, TX	228.04	\$0.00
4	449	UNA FURIOSA S: BOBBY STARLIGHT D: PLAYIN FOR FURY	BILLIE JACK SAEBENS NOWATA, OK	SOUTHERN RANCHES WAXAHACHIE, TX	227.45	\$0.00
5	292	KALUPA KAT S: METALLIC CAT D: DESIRES KALUPA	TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER STEPHENVILLE, TX	ZACH KILGUS	227.05	\$0.00
6	205	RR BUCKLES DYNASTY S: SHOW ME THE BUCKLES D: TUCKERS VINTAGE	JAKE HINDMAN	TODD & AMY MATHEWS DUBLIN, TX	226.6	\$0.00
7	144	SPURS N GUNS S: FOUR GUN DOZEN D: SPURS N SPARKLES	CADE VAN SOELEN Weatherford, Tx	CADE VAN SOELEN Weatherford, Tx	226.21	\$0.00
8	204	TS CROWN SHOT S: TS BIG SHOT DOC D: REMEMBER CHIC SONG	JAKE HINDMAN	TODD & AMY MATHEWS DUBLIN, TX	226.09	\$0.00
9	271	CARDI BRELENTLESS S: WINNERS VERSION D: TRIPLE MY FIRE	TREVOR BRAZILE DECATUR, TX	HAL EARNHARDT DECATUR, TX	225.5	\$0.00
10	173	BOONS QUIXOTE BANDIT S: JAY BOONS BANDIT D: GLASSY RED STAR	BRAXTON HUGHES CANYON, TX	JOE MICHAEL HUGHES Canyon, TX	224.96	\$0.00
11	218	REF ROOLETA S: CUSTOM HARLEY D: DUAL REY ROO	CANNON SMITH GALLATIN, TN	CANNON SMITH GALLATIN, TN	224.19	\$0.00
12	145	SNK DUALIN N STYLIN S: STYLISH NURSE KAT D: PBD JEWEL	SLOAN HENDLEY ABILENE, TEXAS	SLOAN HENDLEY ABILENE, TEXAS	223.66	\$0.00
13	225	SPURS NIGHT FLING S: FRIDAY NIGHT FLING D: SHAR BELLA T4	CLAY LOGAN GRANBURY, TX	SPUR HEADQUARTERS RANCH	223.2	\$0.00
14	140	ROCKIN SHINEY GUNS S: SHINING SPARK D: SHES GOT GOOD GUNS	TYLER GERBER MERRILL WEATHERFORD, TX	ROXANNE KOESELL AUBREY, TX	222.34	\$0.00
15	269	A RELENTLESS BUZZ S: ONE TIME HONOR D: MAKEBELIEVE MISTRESS	TREVOR BRAZILE DECATUR, TX	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC DECATUR, TX	222.31	\$0.00





COWTOWN CLASSIC

Pre-Futurity Heading: 1 Results

Friday, 7/4/25
\$2,000.00 added
Paying 1 place



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
16	149	DIAMONDSOMYBENELLI S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS D: ALWAYS GOTYER GUNSUP	JUSTIN JOHNSON COOKVILLE, TX	MIKE ROGERS	221.12	\$0.00
17	126	STORMIN GUNS S: COLONELS SHINING GUN D: STEPPIN UP A STORM	CULLEY MORGAN GAINESVILLE, TX	BOBBY LEWIS QUARTER HORSES OK	220.89	\$0.00
18	230	METALLIC CARTEL S: METALLIC MALICE D: JESS A LITTLE CARTEL	RANCE BUTLER	TORTUGA RANCH	220.51	\$0.00
19	227	CM METALLIC GLO S: BOWMANS METALLIC CAT D: CURTISS GLO BUG	CASPER MAY RAMONA, OK	CASPER / & DANA MAY Ramona, OK	220.35	\$0.00
20	291	DIRRTY SECRET S: METALLIC CAT D: STREAK OF GIN	TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER STEPHENVILLE, TX	SOUTHERN RANCHES WAXAHACHIE, TX	220.03	\$0.00
21	289	COOL REYNS S: COOL N HOT D: RUBY REYN	TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER STEPHENVILLE, TX	DASCO CATTLE CO.	219.4	\$0.00
22	250	RZ PEPTOROYALDIAMOND S: PEPTOBOONSMAL D: DIAMONDS SPARKLETTE	CULLEY MORGAN GAINESVILLE, TX	ROY BONNER , II	218.45	\$0.00
23	174	SHINING BOON BANDIT S: JAY BOONS BANDIT D: SMART BLUE BELLE DR	BRAXTON HUGHES CANYON, TX	JOE MICHAEL HUGHES Canyon, TX	218.26	\$0.00
24	176	PEPTO BOONS BANDIT S: JAY BOONS BANDIT D: COWBOYS MISS N A 533	BRAXTON HUGHES CANYON, TX	JOE MICHAEL HUGHES Canyon, TX	210.09	\$0.00
25	155	REMMI S: METALLICS MVP D: NEVER REYLINQUISH	BRAD LUND LACYGNE, KS	WALTER GREEMAN TISHOMINGO, OK	208.22	\$0.00
26	282	CRYPTO CASH S: REYZIN THE CASH D: MISS LITTLE MARIE	CADE RICE LIPAN, TX	GREG CRAWFORD OMAHA, NE	203	\$0.00
27-37	152	IMA BAD BAD BUNNY S: BADBOONARISING D: LITTLE BUNNY FOU FOU	BRAD LUND LACYGNE, KS	AMY LUND LACYGNE, KS	0	\$0.00
27-37	178	CROSSV LETTERS LEO S: JAY BOONS BANDIT D: SHAMELESS BAR O GIRL	BRAXTON HUGHES CANYON, TX	JOHN F GOFORTH Sparks, NV	0	\$0.00
27-37	203	FROSTS DRIFT TA FAME S: DASHING MOVE FAME D: YO FIRST FROST	ZANE LEFTWICH	TONY SOLIE	0	\$0.00
27-37	208	LINE IN THE SAN S: SANNMAN D: KAT LIKE	RYAN MOTES WEATHERFORD, TX	KERRY KELLEY WEATHERFORD, TX	0	\$0.00





COWTOWN CLASSIC
Pre-Futurity Heading: 1 Results

Friday, 7/4/25
 \$2,000.00 added
 Paying 1 place



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
27-37	233	WHOOFS IM FAMOUS S: CW FAME N FIRE D: DUALANIC	TY SPICKELMIER WILEY, CO	RANDELE PEREZ	0	\$0.00
27-37	243	WILD GOODBYE CAT S: QUICKS GOODBYE SCOOT D: LCE PLAYBOYS WILDCAT	CLAYTON HASS WEATHERFORD, TX	CHEYENNE MARIE LOEWEN	0	\$0.00
27-37	258	MACS DREAMY TWO S: MIA BROWBEATER D: DREAMY TWO EYES	LEVI GRIMES KADOKA, SD	LEVI GRIMES KADOKA, SD	0	\$0.00
27-37	288	SEVENS ASPEN GLO S: CSR DUAL GLO D: MADRID	TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER STEPHENVILLE, TX	BRENNEN WOOTEN KOSSE, TX	0	\$0.00
27-37	403	BLAK ADAM S: NICS BLACK DIAMOND D: BB REMINIC	CADE RICE LIPAN, TX	T&K PERFORMANCE HORSES Morristown, AZ	0	\$0.00
27-37	410	VC STREAKIN MARALAGO S: STREAKIN BOON DOX D: SOVEREIGN DRONE	TY SPICKELMIER WILEY, CO	ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY	0	\$0.00
27-37	441	WHOSE SPOOKIN WHO S: SPOOKS GOTTA WHIZ D: ELENA DEL CIELO	TY SPICKELMIER WILEY, CO	LUCY GEWEKE Okemah, Ok	0	\$0.00
					Total Payout	\$1,200.00

